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Total Scholarship: $

Last Name
Abreo
Anderson
Brown
Chavez
DeBates
Dieffenbaugher
Doerr
Engels
Esparza
Esparza
Finley
Finley
Garton
Gillum
Goad
Gomez
Gomez
Guillum
Halton
Hastings
Hayes
Johnson
Kolisch
Kuhn
Lamar
Lawrence
Martinez
Matney
Mauck
McBride
Newton
Newton
Peczkowsk
Perez
Perez
Pineda
Ramirez
Ramsdell
Robideau
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Sakowski
Seeley
Seeley
Sinavansai
Srichabok
Srichabok
Stalder
Tanner
Trujillo
Trujillo
Tuttle
Unrein
Unrein
Urbina
Valencia
Valente
Vigil
White

First Name

Lucas
Gregory
Max
Gabriel
Cecelia
Hollie
Josh
Jordan
Giovanni
Emilio
Lucas
Gavin
Jaxson
Cullen
Brian
Laryssa
John
Cullen
Jayden
Nykoh
Courtney
George
Isaiah
Caylee
Robert
Robert
Nelson
Kayla
Sydney
Daniel
Rylei
A'Ren
Julian
Katherine
Jorge
Gabriela
Luna
Raider
Jesse
Trevor
Joey
Dylan
Adam
Tyler
Trevor
Atreyu
Jasper
Aquira
Caela
Trenity
Isaiah
Eli
Zachary
Madison
Brianna
Rafael
Kyle
Shane
Ezekiel
Caitlyn

3,762.00

Sex
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After stop:

Stops

6

AVG HDCP Played

114
112
131
107
152
155
154
113
119
138
139
114
134
108
123
137
128
111

73
140
154
131
119
107
143
116
130
132
147
141
116
112

77
149
121
156
149
104

93
142
120
146
112
164
127

77

97
115
124
122
118
109
121
137
105
102
128
135
123
149

50
52
35
56
16
13
14
51
45
28
27
50
32
55
42
29
37
53
87
27
14
35
45
56
24
48
36
34
20
26
48
52
83
18
44
12
18
59
69
25
45
21
52

5
38
83
65
49
41
43
46
54
44
29
58
61
37
31
42
18
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Stops

Paid
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1otal
Pins
457
450
2232
428
4734
2640
3409
454
2276
2485
2503
1375
2549
2169
617
1098
1026
445
292
842
3081
525
1072
2893
4024
3489
4707
4115
5004
1835
2089
1355
1241
3283
3756
2188
2243
837
1123
1136
482
586
897
7417
511
621
777
1151
1989
2207
949
439
1454
549
420
408
1026
811
2711
4933

1otal
Games

4

4
17

4
31
17
22

4
19
18
18
12
19
20

D B~ B 00O WUV

20

I

27
28
30
36
31
34
13
18
12
16
22
31
14
15

12

& b

45

10
16
18

I

12
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22

Handicap
10tal

Placing
115.40
210.51
139.20

144.25

86.55

174.00

225.35

57.70
113.50

222.22
77.20
68.10
45.40

136.20

35.47
114.40

103.86

135.99

141.90

59.80

lotal

lotal

lotal

Bonus Points H Points C Points O

105.00

65.00
35.00
74.00

39.00
18.00

37.00

18.00

6.00

18.00

70.00
6.00
16.00
35.00
26.00
53.00
12.00
42.00
24.00
25.00
10.00

10.00
80.00
54.00
22.00
57.00
32.00
14.00
27.00

12.00
25.00

10.00
43.00
23.00

12.00

40.00
26.00
10.00
89.00

10
8
39

35.5
25.5
59

47
55
48
23
42
33
10

19
13
18

25

26
24
35.5
46
24.5
44
20
37
33
30
32
26.5
29.5
20
17
25
28
25

20

51.5
10

24
19
12
20
32

19

23
13
43
42

5

4
22
1
29.5
20
33.5
1.5
24.5
30
27
12.5
22.5
18
6.5
4.5
10.5
6.5
9.5

13
3.5
13.5
12
41.5
26
25
21
20.5
18.5
20.5
17.5
17.5
20.5
21
10

15.5
15.5
13

10.5
4.5
115
5.5
1.5
13.5

10.5
18

10.5
3.5
1.5
0.5
12
8.5
23.5
21.5

3.5
4
15.5
0.5
1
0.5
25
1
20
25.5
23
11.5
20.5
15

7.5
6.5
6.5
0.5

9.5

21
23
14

0.5
16.5
16.5

13
16

15

13
14.5

135
2.5
9.5

0.5
115
6.5
19.5

Y 1 D >cholar
Earned

220.40

275.51
174.20
218.25

125.55
18.00

211.00

18.00

6.00

18.00

295.35
6.00
73.70
148.50
26.00
53.00
12.00
264.22
24.00
25.00
87.20

78.10
125.40
190.20
57.47
171.40
32.00
14.00
130.86

12.00
160.99

151.90
43.00
23.00

12.00

40.00
26.00
10.00
148.80



1

Williams

Points Leaders

Boys
Place

Girls
Place

Legend

Name
1 Josh Doerr
2 Emilio Esparza
3 Tyler Seeley
4 Lucas Finley

Name
1 Kayla Matney
2 Caitlyn White
3 Mya Williams

4 Cecelia DeBates

Mya

Points
59
55
51.5
48

Points
44
42
39
35.5

117

47

6

3055

26

a- Bowler just completed their first stop. They may move to a more appropriate division in their next stop.

b - Handicap bowler with an average of 150 or higher is encouraged to move to more appropriate division..
¢ - Classified bowler may need to move to Open division soon.

d - Classified bowler MUST move from Classified to Open in next stop.

e - Open bowler may be allowed to move down to Classified soon.

f - Open bowler may move from Open to Classified in next stop.

35.00

39

18.5

0

35.00



